
Towson University 
TU Geography in the Heart of Europe: Prague 

Summer 2019 
(subject to change) 

 

Friday, May 31 Depart U.S. 

Saturday, June 1 

Arrive in Prague 
Airport pick up and transfer to housing 
Check into university housing 
Orientation 
Tour of the Czech University of Life Sciences Prague (CULS) 
Survival Czech language class 
Group welcome dinner 
Overnight in Prague 

Sunday, June 2 
Class and guest speaker 
Breakfast, lunch, and dinner included 
Overnight in Prague 

Monday, June 3 

Class and guest speaker 
Tour of Prague including Old Town Square and the Charles Bridge 
Breakfast, lunch, and dinner included 
Overnight in Prague 

Tuesday, June 4 

Class and guest speaker 
Tour Prague Castle, Old Town Hall and Astronomical Clock 
Breakfast, lunch, and dinner included 
Overnight in Prague  

Wednesday, June 5 

Class 
Visit Ceske Budejovice 
Breakfast, lunch, and dinner included 
Overnight in Prague 

Thursday, June 6 

Class and Guest Speaker 
Visit Vysehrad Castle 
Breakfast, lunch, and dinner included 
Overnight in Prague 

Friday, June 7 

Visit a mining site in North Bohemia 
Beer tasting (optional) 
Breakfast, lunch, and dinner included 
Overnight in Prague 

mailto:https://www.czu.cz/en/
mailto:http://www.myczechrepublic.com/prague/sightseeing/charles_bridge.html
mailto:https://www.hrad.cz/en/prague-castle-for-visitors
mailto:http://www.c-budejovice.cz/en/stranky/welcome-page.aspx
mailto:http://czech-republic.com/vysehrad-castle/


Saturday, June 8 

Weekend stay with a local family 
Visit Prague Zoo and Botanical Gardens 
Breakfast, lunch, and dinner included 
Overnight in Prague 

Sunday, June 9 
Weekend stay with a local family 
Breakfast, lunch, and dinner included 
Overnight in Prague 

Monday, June 10 

Class and Guest Speaker 
Visit St. Vitus Cathedral 
Breakfast, lunch, and dinner included 
Overnight in Prague 

Tuesday, June 11 

Class and Guest Speaker 
Visit the Jewish Quarter 
Breakfast, lunch, and dinner included 
Overnight in Prague 

Wednesday, June 12 

Trip to Zihle Agricultural Farm 
Visit the Lidice WWII Memorial 
Breakfast, lunch, and dinner included 
Overnight in Prague 

Thursday, June 13 

Class 
Group discussion 
Visit the Czech Museum of Music 
Breakfast, lunch, and dinner included 
Overnight in Prague 

Friday, June 14 

Class and guest speaker 
Individual research time 
Final exam 
Visit to a museum or concert (to be confirmed) 
Breakfast, lunch, and dinner included 
Overnight in Prague 

Saturday, June 15 
Visit Cesky Krumlov – a UNESCO World Heritage site 
Breakfast, lunch, and group farewell dinner included 
Overnight in Prague  

Sunday, June 16 
Breakfast 
Transfer to airport 
Return to U.S.  

 

mailto:https://www.zoopraha.cz/en
mailto:https://www.hrad.cz/en/prague-castle-for-visitors/objects-for-visitors/st.-vitus-cathedral-10330
mailto:http://www.lidice-memorial.cz/en/
mailto:http://www.nm.cz/Hlavni-strana/Visit-Us/Czech-Museum-of-Music.html?xSET=lang&xLANG=2
mailto:http://www.ckrumlov.info/docs/en/kaktualita.xml

